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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/02/2024 - 15:03 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:00.85 315
100m: 1:28.75 1:28.75 200m: 3:00.85 1:32.10

2. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 3:12.00 263
100m: 1:34.36 1:34.36 200m: 3:12.00 1:37.64

3. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:13.93 256
100m: 1:35.63 1:35.63 200m: 3:13.93 1:38.30

4. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:17.32 243
100m: 1:38.41 1:38.41 200m: 3:17.32 1:38.91

5. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 4:01.55 132
100m: 1:58.91 1:58.91 200m: 4:01.55 2:02.64

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:38.80 466
100m: 1:16.89 1:16.89 200m: 2:38.80 1:21.91

2. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:44.72 417
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 200m: 2:44.72 1:25.39

3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:47.39 398
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 200m: 2:47.39 1:26.60

4. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:50.98 373
100m: 1:22.22 1:22.22 200m: 2:50.98 1:28.76

5. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 2:58.12 330
100m: 1:24.97 1:24.97 200m: 2:58.12 1:33.15

6. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 2:58.48 328
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 2:58.48 1:28.98

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 3:02.04 309
100m: 1:31.86 1:31.86 200m: 3:02.04 1:30.18

8. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:16.45 246
100m: 1:36.92 1:36.92 200m: 3:16.45 1:39.53

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:30.76 544
100m: 1:13.40 1:13.40 200m: 2:30.76 1:17.36

2. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:42.22 437
100m: 1:18.85 1:18.85 200m: 2:42.22 1:23.37

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:45.92 408
100m: 1:22.03 1:22.03 200m: 2:45.92 1:23.89

4. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:36.42 184
100m: 1:43.35 1:43.35 200m: 3:36.42 1:53.07
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 2:43.97 423
100m: 1:18.23 1:18.23 200m: 2:43.97 1:25.74

2. JARAKOVIC, Miona 07 Napredak 4:09.53 120
100m: 2:00.20 2:00.20 200m: 4:09.53 2:09.33

Otvoreno

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:30.76 544
100m: 1:13.40 1:13.40 200m: 2:30.76 1:17.36

2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:38.80 466
100m: 1:16.89 1:16.89 200m: 2:38.80 1:21.91

3. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:42.22 437
100m: 1:18.85 1:18.85 200m: 2:42.22 1:23.37

4. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 2:43.97 423
100m: 1:18.23 1:18.23 200m: 2:43.97 1:25.74

5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:44.72 417
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 200m: 2:44.72 1:25.39

6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:45.92 408
100m: 1:22.03 1:22.03 200m: 2:45.92 1:23.89

7. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:47.39 398
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 200m: 2:47.39 1:26.60

8. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:50.98 373
100m: 1:22.22 1:22.22 200m: 2:50.98 1:28.76

9. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 2:58.12 330
100m: 1:24.97 1:24.97 200m: 2:58.12 1:33.15

10. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 2:58.48 328
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 2:58.48 1:28.98

11. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:00.85 315
100m: 1:28.75 1:28.75 200m: 3:00.85 1:32.10

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 3:02.04 309
100m: 1:31.86 1:31.86 200m: 3:02.04 1:30.18

13. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 3:12.00 263
100m: 1:34.36 1:34.36 200m: 3:12.00 1:37.64

14. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:13.93 256
100m: 1:35.63 1:35.63 200m: 3:13.93 1:38.30

15. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:16.45 246
100m: 1:36.92 1:36.92 200m: 3:16.45 1:39.53

16. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:17.32 243
100m: 1:38.41 1:38.41 200m: 3:17.32 1:38.91

17. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 3:36.42 184
100m: 1:43.35 1:43.35 200m: 3:36.42 1:53.07

18. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 4:01.55 132
100m: 1:58.91 1:58.91 200m: 4:01.55 2:02.64

19. JARAKOVIC, Miona 07 Napredak 4:09.53 120
100m: 2:00.20 2:00.20 200m: 4:09.53 2:09.33


